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Name Phone Email Office

​Richard Batrich, Instructor (773) 481-8872 rbatrich@ccc.edu ​L231

Beverly Bennett, PhD, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8359 bbennett10@ccc.edu L245

​Patricia Connolly, Associate Professor (773) 481-8625 pconnolly@ccc.edu ​L235

Luz-Maritza Cordero, Professor ​(773) 481-8352 lcordero5@ccc.edu L233

Sally Cristancho, College Clerical Assistant (773) 481-8346 scristancho@ccc.edu L228

Sydney Hart, PhD, Professor ​(773) 481-8353 shart9@ccc.edu L232

​Jonathan Helwink, Instructor (773) 481-8354 jhelwink@ccc.edu L241

Merry Mayer, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8466 mmayer2@ccc.edu L246

​Linda Murphy, PhD, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8356 lmurphy@ccc.edu ​L237 ​

Joseph Mustari, PhD, Associate Professor (773) 481-8355 jmustari@ccc.edu ​L230

Neill Sachs, Instructor (773) 481-8360 nsachs@ccc.edu L236

Theresa Simantirakis, Associate Professor (773) 481-8349 tsimantirakis@ccc.edu L238

Antonio Vasquez, Instructor (773) 481-8348 avasquez02@ccc.edu L234

Nancy Wyss, PhD, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8626 nwyss@ccc.edu L242

James Zenes, Associate Professor (Chair) (773) 481-8481 jzenes@ccc.edu L253


